Invoice Date : 02 Apr 2025

Mr Liubov Kharitonova

Check In Date : 24 Apr 2025
Check Out Date : 04 May 2025
Hotel : Jumeirah Al Naseem -

[Dubai]
Consultant : Natalia Popova
No. of Rooms : 1 Room

Double (Breakfast)

10 54,341.50

E. & O.E. Total Amount (AED) : 54,341.50

Amount In Words : Fifty - Four Thousand, Three Hundred And Forty - One Point
Five Zero

Bank Details

This is a system generated document and does not require any signature

This Proforma Invoice is not a Tax Invoice.
Kindly Contact us at accounts@lamarholidays.com for any Queries regarding the
Proforma Invoice

mailto:accounts@lamarholidays.com